Sening ® is a registered trademark of FMC Technologies Inc.
•	Over 100 years of knowledge and experience
•	Modular system
•	Low-maintenance, easy-to-repair design
•	User-friendly operation
•	Lighter components
•	Everything from a single source in Sening® quality
Advantages:

Accessories:	 Weld flange FL80/100 for tank compartment
	 	 Square pipe flanges FL80V and FL100V
Type Code Description
STB-1 to n With common air connection and labelled 1 to n
STBE-1 to n With individual air connection and labelled 1 to n
STBK Master control block for vent valves activation with
reduced sustaining pressure
Optional: Product marker
Advantages:
•	 Diaphragm valve with long service life
•	 Non-stalling
•	 Spring-force closure
•	 Low pressure drop due to large opening area
Foot valve BO100, non-pressure-
balanced
Foot valve BO100 F2Foot valve BO100 F1
Line valve DV100-4
with SPD position sensor
Control block with common air
connection and block STB-1-5+K
Control block with individual air
connection and product marker
STBE-2M
Line valve V100-40
For further information on Sening® products, please visit www.fmctechnologies.com/seningttp
API Couplings
API couplings are manufactured in accordance with standard
API RP 1004. The special design of the Sening API couplings
prevents fluids from escaping and provides comprehensive
safety during the loading and unloading process. The couplings
are made from aluminum with hardened nose ring and to
reduce wear.
Model Type
VKV1 4" API coupling
VKV1-S 4" API coupling with sight glass
VKV1-M 4" API coupling with sight glass, lever operated
VKV1-PA 4" API coupling with sight glass, pneumatically operated
VKV1-MB 4" API coupling with sight glass, lever operated with
pneumatically activated locking mechanism
Optional: SPD position sensor
Advantages:
•	 Modular structure, expandable with all coupling options
•	 Optional SPD position sensor detects opening prior to product flow 4" API coupling VKV1-M with sight
glass, lever operated
4" API coupling VKV1
4" API coupling VKV1-PA with sight
glass, pneumatically operated
Cover VKD for API coupling
Model Flange Type Nominal Size
SGAT80 TW DN80
SGAV80 Square DN80
SGAT100 TW DN100
SGAV100 Square DN100
Optional: G for straight outlet, KL for butterfly valve,
	 D for throttle valve
Sight Glass Outlet Nozzles
The sight glass outlet nozzles are mounted at the tank truck
discharge connections. A large variety of versions is avail-
able with straight or  tilted outlet, with butterfly valve or with
throttle valve.
Sight glass outlet nozzle SGAT100 Sight glass outlet nozzle SGAV100-KL
with butterfly valve
Gravity Discharge Adapter
Gravity discharge adapter for API couplings are available
in various nominal sizes and connection type for flexible
use at discharge.
Gravity discharge adapter VKA4G
Gravity discharge adapter VKAL3S
with sight glass and lever
Model Sight Glass and Lever Connection Type Nominal Size
VKAL3S X Thread G 3" BSP
VKAL4S X Thread G 4" BSP
VKA3G – Thread G 3" BSP